MEATH BADMINTON ASSOCIATION   -      OBSERVATION FORM
FROM __________________   CLUB     We would like to bring the grading of the players listed below to the attention of the MBA Committee.
Observations have to come through Club Secretary and must be backed up by supporting information   i.e.  scores or result sheet.

	No 
	Name of Player
	Club
	Current points
	Suggested points
	Reasons for observations
	MBA Decision.

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	


Signed: ______________________ 

Date:  ___________________


Form to be sent to:
Deirdre Murray,

Club Secretary 













MBA Secretary,
















Moyrath, Kildalkey,
















Co. Meath.
